
P770B RUNWAY 17-35 DEMOLITION 

ATTENDANCE SHEET

Name Sub Prime Company Name Phone Number Email

Dan Ye X Fugro 713-369-5614 dye@fugro.com

Darren Ratajski X Zachry Construction Corporation 210-551-9509 Darren.ratajski@zachrycorp.com

David C. Vasquez X ElevationHR, LLC 832.746.7430 dcvasquez@elevationhr.com

Don  Davis X Texas Sterling - Banicki JV LLC 602-316-7845 ddavis@banicki.com

Erik Robinson X ADS 281-753-5068 erik.robinson@ads-pipe.com

Erika Mills X ATSER, L.P 281-999-9961 erika@atser.com 

James Dean X Archer Western 832-405-4084  Jadean@walshgroup.com

Jeff Tawzer X Rural Electric, Inc. 480-695-2501 jefft@ruralelectric.com

Jeremiah Dauch X Index Construction  (216) 446-3904 jdauch@indexc.com

Jimmy McBee X Christensen Building Group, LLC 281-206-4418 jimmy@christensenbuilding.com

John Schneider X Webber 713.418.0561 jschneider@wwebber.com

Julian Johnson X Skilled Construction Subs Unlimited   832-489-7877  julian@skilledconstruction.net    

Kyle Boesl X Flatiron Constructors, Inc. (832) 763-3229 KBoesl@flatironcorp.com

Kyle Rhodes X McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 972-880-4348 krhodes@mccarthy.com

Les Messer X Spaw Glass 281-970-5300 civilestimating@spawglass.com

Murtaza Badri X Q Recycling & Construction Services, Inc. 832-263-0152 info@qrecycling.com

Nic Buhler X Pulice Construction 832-349-0833 nbuhler@pulice.com

Paul Anderson X Harrison Walker and Harper 972-832-9253 Panderson@hwh1887.com

Rachel L. Deen X Transit Safety and Security Solutions 708-420-0541 rdeen@transitsafety.solutions

Rae Craft X Craft Safety Industries 832-864-2396 rcraft@csinspector.com

Theresa Ramire X Ulrich Engineers, Inc.  713-780-7645 Theresa.ramirez@ulrichengineers.com
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